Mexico City, October 25th 2017

Quálitas enters the Dow Jones Sustainability MILA Pacific Alliance Index

Quálitas Controladora, S.A.B. de C.V. ("Quálitas", "The Company" or "the Group") (BMV: Q*), informs informs its shareholders and the investment community that the newly created indicator, Dow Jones Sustainability MILA Pacific Alliance Index (DJSI MILA Pacific Alliance), was launched on October 18th and in recognition of the efforts made by Quálitas in terms of sustainability, the company was included in said index.

The DJSI MILA Pacific Alliance is composed of the 42 companies with the highest sustainability score given by the rating agency RobecoSAM within the Pacific Alliance region which includes Chile, Colombia, Mexico and Peru.

Quálitas, through its Corporate Social Responsibility Model, will continue to concentrate its effrots on three fundamental pillars: Ethical and transparent actions, Commitments to stakeholders and Environmental protection.

About Quálitas:

Quálitas (Q) is the largest auto insurance company in Mexico in terms of market share, with operations in El Salvador, Costa Rica and USA. Its specialized business model, based exclusively in auto insurance, has allowed the Company to provide top quality service under the largest network in Mexico. Quálitas is listed on the Mexican Stock Exchange (BMV) under the ticker "Q" (Bloomberg: Q*: MM)

IR Contacts:

Mariana Fernández Mónica Pérez Diez Andreina Incandela mfernandez@qualitas.com.mx monperez@qualitas.com.mx aincandela@qualitas.com.mx T: +52 (55) 1555-6104 T: +52 (55) 155-6104

Corporate Social Responsibility Contacts:

María Teresa Cosío Castillo Claudia Bustos Endoqui tcosio@qualitas.com.mx cbustos@qualitas.com.mx T: +52 (55) 5481-8547 T: +52 (55) 5481-8534

www.qualitas.com.mx

